
 
                               

                                           

                                                     Child Care Fee Schedule                     Prices effective March 1, 2025 

 
Full Time Programs 6:15am to 5:30pm (10-hour max in care) 5 Days Per Week  

Age Weekly Rate  Registration Fee: 

6 Weeks to 1 yr (2/1 ratio) $410  $135 

1 yr – 2 yr (3/1 ratio) $410  (Non-refundable) 

2 – 2.5 yrs (4/1 ratio) $397   

2.5 – 3 yrs (6/1 ratio) $397   

3 yrs to 6yrs $353   

 Waiting List Deposit: 

GSRP – 4 yr old preschool, Sept through May, FREE (determined by LESA Qualifications) 

  Before care (6:15a-8:30a)  $10 per day (please specify daily drop off time) 

  After care (3:30p-5:30p)    $10 per day (please specify daily pick-up time) 

$60 (deducted from 

registration fee upon 

starting care) 

  

Daily Programs     6:15am to 5:30pm (10-hour max in care) less than 5 days per week  

 
We plan our program a year in 

advance especially for you! For 

that reason, your tuition is paying 

for an enrolled space in our center, 

not your child’s attendance. 

Your child’s spot belongs to your 

family alone and cannot be used by 

any other child while you are 

enrolled at FSK! 

Age Daily Rate  

6 weeks to 2 years $86 Part time families will follow a 

 T/TH or M/W/F 

Schedule 
2 – 3 years $81 

3 years to 6 years $73.50 

 

Maximum hours per day in care: 10 hours 

Enrollment Renewal Fee: $60 per child or $85 per family billed in January 

Curriculum Fee: $50 per year per child bulled in March 

Sunscreen Fee: $30 per year per child billed in April 

Disposable Diaper Charge: (when diapers are not provided) $6/day (as needed) 
  

School Age Care (children in kindergarten & up)  

Before school (6:15a to bus)      Farley $10 Navigator/Pathfinder $10  

After school (bus to 5:30 pm)   Farley $10 Navigator/Pathfinder  $10  

ADVENTURE DAYS (school age No School, full day)           $73.50   

ADVENTURE DAYS (school age No School, ½ day)                   $48  

ZANT ZONE Summer Camp 2025                                               $50  

 

Payment Policies 
*Tuition is due bi-weekly for the upcoming weeks. There is a 5-day grace period, after which you are assessed a $5 per day late fee. If tuition is 

not paid by the next scheduled due date, your child may not return to FKS until it is paid in full. Three late payments could result in the child 

being disenrolled. Childcare fees are assessed according to enrollment, NOT attendance. Accounts that run more than 30 days past due will be 

disenrolled and subject to legal proceedings, as well as an interest rate of 7.9% charged on the balance owed plus fees and reasonable attorney 

costs if/when necessary. Not Sufficient Funds (NSF): There is a $35.00 charge for any returned check plus any applicable fees that have been 

charged by the bank of financial institution of FKS. 

*Fees are subject to change at any time. 

*Days may NOT be exchanged, and payment is still expected for missed, sick, closed, or snow days. 

*A $1 per minute late fee, per child, will be charged for any pick-up occurring after 5:30 pm. FKS reserves the right to terminate this agreement 

when/if a Parent is excessively late (more than 3 times) in picking up their child. 

*Parents may pay childcare fees with a check, auto withdraw (there is a service fee). Cash is not accepted. 

*Parents who receive assistance from the Department of Human Services (DHS) of GSRP are responsible for payment of all fees not paid by 

DHS or GSRP. 

*One month’s written notice MUST be given to withdraw your child from FKS. Parents will be responsible for the whole month of tuition if they 

do not provide the required written 30-day advance notice. 


